PUBLIC HEALTH DIVISION, Center for Health Protection
Health Care Regulation and Quality Improvement Section e a t
Health Facility Licensing and Certification Program

Kate Brown, Governor

Facilities Planning & Safety Unit
800 NE Oregon Street, Suite 465
Portland, OR 97232

Voice: (971) 673-0540

Fax: (971) 673-0556

TTY: (971) 673-0372
http://www.healthoregon.org/fps
mailbox.fps@state.or.us

Memorandum

To: Plans Review Stakeholders
From: Facilities Planning and Safety Team
Date: July 01, 2016

Subject: Workload Update

Dear Stakeholders,

For the week of July 04, 2016, the following projects will be under active review:

07/01/2016 07/01/2016
PR# CD/sSD Reviewer PR# CD/SD Reviewer
16-075 CD Pam Krecklow 15-162 CD Barbara Atkins
16-077 SD Pam Krecklow 15-194 CD Barbara Atkins
16-078 CD Pam Krecklow 16-087 CD Shane Jenkins
16-084 CD Patrick Young 15-119 CD Shane Jenkins
16-085 SD Barbara Atkins

Please Note: Our normal practice is to review projects in the order in which they are
received. Each project is issued only one project record number (PR#). Therefore, some
projects selected for review may appear to be out of sequence because project
construction documents (CD) are received after the schematic design (SD) submission.

For more information, please visit our website at: www.healthoregon.org/fps.

If you need this information in an alternate format,
please call our office at (971) 673-0540 or TTY (971) 673-0372.
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Memorandum

To: Plans Review Stakeholders
From: Facilities Planning and Safety Team
Date: July 15, 2016

Subject: Workload Update

Dear Stakeholders,

For the week of July 18, 2016, the following projects will be under active review:

15-162 CD Barbara Atkins
15-187 CD Patrick Young
15-194 CD Barbara Atkins
16-088 SD Pam Krecklow
16-089 SD Pam Krecklow
16-090 CD Shane Jenkins

Please Note: Our normal practice is to review projects in the order in which they are
received. Each project is issued only one project record number (PR#). Therefore, some
projects selected for review may appear to be out of sequence because project
construction documents (CD) are received after the schematic design (SD) submission.

For more information, please visit our website at: www.healthoregon.org/fps.

If you need this information in an alternate format,
please call our office at (971) 673-0540 or TTY (971) 673-0372.



PR
16-096
16-094
16-001
16-092
15-187
15-197
16-093
16-095

FPS OUTSTANDING REVIEW REPORT

Friday, July 22, 2016

8 Outstanding Reviews

SD Review Due Date  CD Review Due Date

Facility

West End Ambulatory Surgical Center 08/10/2016
Harmony Orenco Living, Inc 08/08/2016
Loving Touch - Timber Town Living 01/28/2016
Presbyterian Community Care Center

Canterbury Crest 11/16/2015
Providence - Eagle Point - Rehab Stat Lab / X-ray 12/18/2015

Prestige Care & Rehab Forrest Grove

Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center

KEY: If Reviewer Field =

Blank - Project is in queue pending assignment

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by reviewer

All other proiects are current and in various stages of the review process

07/26/2016
07/28/2016
07/28/2016
08/04/2016
08/05/2016
08/09/2016

5D Reviewer

Pam Krecklow

Marcy Pierce

Patrick Young

Barbara Atkins

CD Reviewer

Barbara Atkins
Patrick Young
Patrick Young
Barbara Atkins
Pam Krecklow

Pam Krecklow




PR#
16-0596

16-094
16-092
15-187
15-197
16-095
16-097

FPS OUTSTANDING REVIEW REPORT
Friday, July 29, 2016

Facility

West End Ambulatory Surgical Center

Harmony QOrenco Living, Inc

Presbyterian Community Care Center
Canterbury Crest

Providence - Eagle Point - Rehab Stat Lab / X-ray
Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center

Samaritan Diabetes Education and Endocrinology

KEY: If Reviewer Field =

Blank - Project is in queue pending assignment

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by reviewer

7 Outstanding Reviews

SD Review Due Date

08/10/2016
08/08/2016

11/16/2015
12/18/2015

All other proiects are current and in various stages of the review process

CD Review Due Date

07/28/2016
07/28/2016
08/04/2016
08/09/2016
08/12/2016

SD Reviewer

Pam Krecklow

Patrick Young

Barbara Atkins

CD Reviewer

Patrick Young
Patrick Young
Barbara Atkins

Pam Krecklow
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